
Pack Details

Contents No. Pcs in Case:

Count/Wt per Inner:

Avg. Pce Wt:

Inners per Case:

Case Net Wt:

Pack Size:

Palletisation Cases per Layer: No. of Layers: Cases/Pallet:Inners/Pallet:

Dimensions Case mm: Cubic ms: Inner mm:

Meat Country of Origin: Store Frozen: Min Life on Del.

M/wave:
Oven:
Grill:
Frying:
Other:

Contains
Suitable for Vegetarians

Suitable for Vegans

Halal Approved

Kosher Approved

Contains
Artificial colours

Hydrogenated Fats

GM Ingredients/Derivatives

MSG

Gluten as added Ingredient

Milk / Derivatives

Egg / Derivatives

Soya

SO2 /Sulphites >10ppm

Sesame Seeds

Celery

Mustard

Peanuts / Derivatives

Fish

Crustaceans / Shell Fish

Other Nuts

kJoules

Fat (g)
 of which saturates (g)

Fibre (g)

Sodium (g)

Approved Date: Approved by:

Product:

Brand:

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England

Packaging 
Wts

Primary plastic:

Primary board:

Secondary plastic:

Secondary board:

Tertiary plastic:

Metal:

Composition & Storage

Ingredients:

Allergen Statement:

Preparation & Usage from Frozen

Dietary & Health Information

Days

Description:

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

Average Nutritional 

Lupin / Derivatives

Molluscs

 of which monounsaturates (g)
 of which polyunsaturates (g)

  expressed in salt (g)

Per serving
gPer 100

Calcium (mg)
Folate (µg)
Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin A (µg)
Ash (g)
Iron (mg)
Zinc (mg)

kg

Product Code:

Barcode Outer:Barcode Inner:Inners suitable for sale separately?:

May Contain:

Wheat & Wheat Derivatives

Other Gluten Cereals/Derivs

Suitable for Coeliacs

Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Protein (g)

 of which sugars (g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Kcals

Commodity Code

No

No

No*

213

No

13

Christopher Stobart

No

See Page 3.

Information correct as at 05/12/2017, E & O E.

34

600

N/A

171

Menuserve

0.0No

1490.18

0.1

05/12/2017

1 x 2

12.68

5060062470444

7.6

No

7.92

Rasp/White Choc Roulade 10ptn

N/A

1.2

-18°C

2.2

Yes

See Page 3.

Yes

0

2

N/A

56.64

No

g

No

Produced in a factory that also handles NUTS.

0.008

34.2

See Page 3.

4.8

No

60

0.17
3.22

No

15

N/A

See Page 2.

56.95

No

No

1.9
0.042

See Page 3.

Yes

No

265 x 275 x 105

No

No
0.18

For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS.

2

1905 90 70 00

See Page 3.

0.11

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

3.74

Yes

N/A

Yes

* My contain.

180

0.07

No

217

No

A rolled meringue roulade filled with fresh cream, home-made raspberry sauce and white chocolate.

354.81

No

MSWCRR2

894

12

No

No

dct
Stamp



Product:

Ingredients

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Product Code:

Information correct as at 05/12/2017, E & O E.

Rasp/White Choc Roulade 10ptn

MSWCRR2
Meringue (58%) (Sugar, Pasteurised EGG Albumen, Dried EGG Albumen, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser (Xanthan
Gum)), Dairy Cream (MILK) (29%), Raspberry Sauce  (10.2%) (Raspberries (6%), Sugar, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Cornflour),
White Chocolate (3.4%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Whey (MILK) Powder, Lactose (MILK) Emulsifier (SOYA
Lecithin), Vanilla Extract).



Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England

Other Cooking or Serving Instructions:

Frying:

Grill:

Oven:

Microwave:

Product:

Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Preparation & Usage from Frozen Product Code:

N/A

Information correct as at 05/12/2017, E & O E.

MSWCRR2

N/A

N/A

Rasp/White Choc Roulade 10ptn

To defrost: Allow to thaw for 4 hrs at 4°C.  Once defrosted, store at 4°C and consume within 2 days.  Do not refreeze.  Do not thaw
in the microwave.  Due to the delicate nature of the product, there may be a small quantity of meringue fragments in the box.

N/A



Product:

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Product Code:

Outer Case:

MSWCRR2

Rasp/White Choc Roulade 10ptn

Lifestyle:

Product & Packaging

Information correct as at 05/12/2017, E & O E.



Product:

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Packaging Continued Product Code:

Combination:

Rasp/White Choc Roulade 10ptn

Inner Pack/Case:

Information correct as at 05/12/2017, E & O E.

MSWCRR2



Product:

Packaging Continued

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Product Code:

Outer Case Line Drawing:

Rasp/White Choc Roulade 10ptn

MSWCRR2

Information correct as at 05/12/2017, E & O E.


